KA752 - MEN'S WASHED EFFECT BERMUDA SHORTS

KA752 MEN'S WASHED EFFECT BERMUDA SHORTS Q'A%

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./@

VnitFni sev (A)
Sirka pres pas (B)
Vnéjsi sev (A)
Sitka pres bedra

BARVY:

B Wwashed Charcoal

B Washed Light Khaki

38
25
25
42
43
50

[ washed Marsala

40
25
26
44
44
52

KARIBAN

POPIS

200 g/m?

100% cotton

Washed twill fabric for optimal comfort

Canvas fabric for pocket finish

2 ltalian side pockets, including one with a coin pocket, 1 ticket pocket
2 piped and buttoned back pockets with reinforced seams

Zip fly with button over

Decorative inner waistband and pocket bag

Waistband with belt loops

Zemé pdvodu: Bangladesh

[E52019: s. 300

42 44 46 48 50 52 54
25 25 25 25 25 25 25
26 26 26 27 27 27 27
46 48 50 53 55 58 60
45 45 46 47 48 48 49
54 56 58 60 62 64 66

Washed Smoky Blue
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